 PRODUCTS   APPLICATIONS
ABB drives for HVAC applications
ACH550, 0.75 to 355 kW
DriveIT Low Voltage AC Drive
3AFE 68295378 REV B EN 11.2.2004
“We specify ABB drives and have
them running in more than 3,000
buildings. Their simplicity and

Altitude
Output current rated current available at 0 to 1000 m
reduced by 1 % per 100 m over 1000 to 2000 m
Relative humidity lower than 95 % (without condensation)
Protection classes IP 21 or IP 54
IP 21 for wall mounted and free standing units
IP 54 for wall mounted units
0.75 2.4 R1 ACH550-01-02A4-4
1.1 3.3 R1 ACH550-01-03A3-4
1.5 4.1 R1 ACH550-01-04A1-4
2.2 5.4 R1 ACH550-01-05A4-4
3 6.9 R1 ACH550-01-06A9-4
4 8.8 R1 ACH550-01-08A8-4
5.5 11.9 R1 ACH550-01-012A-4
7.5 15.4 R2 ACH550-01-015A-4
11 23 R2 ACH550-01-023A-4
15 31 R3 ACH550-01-031A-4
18.5 38 R3 ACH550-01-038A-4
22 44 R4 ACH550-01-044A-4
30 59 R4 ACH550-01-059A-4
37 72 R4 ACH550-01-072A-4
45 96 R5 ACH550-01-096A-4
55 124 R6 ACH550-01-124A-4
75 157 R6 ACH550-01-157A-4
90 180 R6 ACH550-01-180A-4
110 195 R6 ACH550-01-195A-4
132 245 R7 ACH550-02-245A-4
160 289 R7 ACH550-02-289A-4
200 368 R8 ACH550-02-368A-4
250 486 R8 ACH550-02-486A-4
280 526 R8 ACH550-02-526A-4
315 602 R8 ACH550-02-602A-4
355 645 R8 ACH550-02-645A-4
Technical data and types
Frame
size H1 H2 W D Weight H W D Weight
mm mm mm mm kg mm mm mm kg